
VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT
VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT

*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

CADDO COUNTY

$1,487,991
TO CADDO COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

$8.9M
CADDO COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District

Anadarko

Cement

Hinton

Boone-Apache

Fort Cobb-Broxton

Lookeba Sickles

Binger-Oney

Cyril

Hydro-Eakly

Carnegie

Gracemont

$412,648

$59,784

$201,265

$148,282

$84,647

$65,814

$94,177

$102,839

$130,730

$149,932

$37,874

2022 Contributions 

$363,488

$49,072

$145,791

$116,683

$68,199

$51,796

$72,698

$73,526

$93,536

$115,606

$30,911

10-Year Average

OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

101
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN CADDO COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN CADDO COUNTY

$861,197

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.5B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$124M

$124M




