## 2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

## **CADDO COUNTY**

\$1,487,991

TO CADDO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

\$8.9M

CADDO COUNTY EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District	2022 Contributions	10-Year Average
Anadarko	\$412,648	\$363,488
Binger-Oney	\$94,177	\$72,698
Boone-Apache	\$148,282	\$116,683
Carnegie	\$149,932	\$115,606
Cement	\$59,784	\$49,072
Cyril	\$102,839	\$73,526
Fort Cobb-Broxton	\$84,647	\$68,199
Gracemont	\$37,874	\$30,911
Hinton	\$201,265	\$145,791
Hydro-Eakly	\$130,730	\$93,536
Lookeba Sickles	\$65,814	\$51,796

## STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$2.5B

TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS (GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

\$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

## OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS\*

101

HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN CADDO COUNTY

\$861,197

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN CADDO COUNTY



 $^*$ The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.